Evaluates: MAX17681 for Isolated ±15V
or ±12V Output Configuration
MAX17681 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX17681 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the performance
of the MAX17681 high-efficiency, iso-buck DC-DC converter.
The EV kit operates over a wide input voltage range of

Partnumber-1
Manufacturer
Partnumber-2
Manufacturer
Partnumber-3
Manufacturer
Partnumber-4
1 C1 1 1µF±10%, 50V,X7R Ceramic capacitor  (1206)
Murata GRM31CR71H105KA61
KEMET C1206C105K5RAC Murata
GRM31MR71H105KA88
2 C2 1 1µF±10% 16V X7R Ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105KA12 KEMET C0603C105K4RAC TDK C1608X7R1C105K
TAIYO YUDEN
EMK107B7105KA
3 C3,C4 2 33nF±10%,25V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0402) Murata GRM155R71E333KA88
4 C5 1 680pF±5%,50V,X7R ceramic capacitor (0402) Murata GRM1555C1H681JA01 TDK C1005C0G1H681G050
VENKEL LTD
C0402C0G500-681JNP
Murata
GRM1555C1H681GA01
5 C6 1 10uF±10%,16V, X7R ceramic capacitor (1206) Murata GRM31CR71C106KAC7
6 C7,C8,C9,C10 4 2.2uF±10%,50V,  X7R ceramic capacitor
(1206) Murata GRM31CR71H225KA88
TAIYO YUDEN
UMK316B7225K
7 C11 1 1000PF ±10%,1500V,  X7R ceramic capacitor
(1206) AVX 1206SC102KAT
8 C12,C13 2 0.1uF±10%, 25V, C0G ceramic capacitor(0402) Murata GRM155R71E104KE14
9 C14 1 0.01uF±10%, 50V, X7R ceramic capacitor
(0402) Murata GRM155R71H103KA88 KEMET C0402C103K5RAC
10 C15 1 22uF, 20%, 50V, ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC
CAPACITOR 6.60*6.60mm Panasonic EEEFK1H220P
11 JU1 1 3-pin headers
SULLINS ELECTRONICS CORP
PEC03SAAN
12 D1,D2 2 200V/1A, PowerDI®123 Diode Inc.  DFLS1200-7
13 R1 1 3.01M Ohm±1%  resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW04023M01FK
14 R2 1 261K Ohm±1%  resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402261KFK
15 R3 1 90.9K Ohm±1%  resistor (0402) PANASONIC ERJ-2RKF9092X
16 R4 1 10.5kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) PANASONIC ERJ-2RKF1052
17 R5 1 4.75kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW04024K75FK
18 R6 1 100kΩ ±5% resistor (0402) PANASONIC ERJ-2GEJ104X
19 R7,R9 2 22kΩ ±1% resistor (0402)
VISHAY DALE CRCW040222K0FK
20 R8 1 82.5kΩ ±1% resistor (0402)
VISHAY DALE CRCW040282K5FK
BOURNS CR0402-FX-
8252GLF
21 R10 1 562Ω ±1% resistor (0402) PANASONIC ERJ-2RKF5620X
22 R11 1 931kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402931KFK
23 R12,R14 2 909kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402909KFK
24 R13,R15 2 47.5kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW04024752FK
VISHAY DALE
9C04021A4752FLHF3
VISHAY DALE
CRCW040247K5FK